KANSAS REGISTER OF DEEDS ASSOCIATION INC.

UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE

All fees and dues are payable prior to filing.

Original fiNanCing statemMeNnt . . ...ttt e e $ 15.00
Amended financing statement . . ... .. e e 15.00
Continuation statement ... .. e 15.00
Financing statement indicating assignment ... ... ... . . . . e 15.00
Assignment of financing statement . ....... ... . . e 15.00
Statement of release of all or a part of any collateral described in filed financing

STatEMENt L e e 15.00
Real Estate mortgage subject to K.S.A. 84-9-502 FIXTUREFILING ........................ 15.00
Termination statement .. ... .. e 15.00
Written UCC information request, per debtorname. . .......... ... i iiiinnnn.. 15.00
Copy request: a copy of any filed financing statement (perpage) ........................ 1.00
Certified copy, in addition to any COpPYiNg eXPEeNSES . . ..ottt it it e e 7.50
K.S.A. 79-2616(d) Federal Tax Lien Certificate .. .. .. ... i e 7.50
K.S.A. 79-2616(d) Copy of Federal Tax Lien (perpage) . .........ovuviiininnnennnnan.. 1.00
Attachments, per page (after first ten pages, which are included in initial fee) . ........... 1.00

If the name or names of any signer or notary public are not plainly typed or printed under the signatures, the register of deeds
shall charge and collect a fee of $1.00 in addition to all other fees provided in this schedule. K.S.A. 28-115(d)

If sufficient space is not provided for the necessary recording information and certification on a document, such information shall
be placed on an additional sheet and such sheet shall be counted as a page.

The document shall be of sufficient legibility to produce a clear and legible reproduction. If a document Is judged not to be of
sufficient legibility, such document shall be accompanied by an exact copy thereof which shall be of sufficient legibility to produce
a clear and legible reproduction and which shall be recorded contemporaneously with the document and shall be counted as ad-
ditional pages. The Register of Deeds may reject any document which is not of sufficient legibility.

FIXTURE FILING real estate mortgages are also subject to mortgage registration fees provided for in K.S.A. 28-115.
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